
LOT 6 BLOCK 2 ODOMS SPRING BROOK

DC 1121-1525, PB 1131-247, DC 11

STLWFAR FOUNDATION CORPORATION
709 SW SHERLOCK TER
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

33-3S-17-06844-000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
07

33317.160 1.00/

04/21/2023 MLU

12/20/2016 DF 0.28 18,500 0 0 18,500

STANDARD
2

92,569
530

18,500
111,599

0
111,599

0
111,599
111,599

0

111,599

1510/1585 3/18/2024 WD U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

STLWFAR, LLC

STLWFAR FOUNDATION 

1475/601 9/09/2022 WD U I 16 62,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

DAVIS JOYCE

STLWFAR, LLC
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247 SE JAMES AVE, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 15 CONC BLOCK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 50
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 50
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,002 126.9000 142.13 142,414 1963 1963 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 2025 Heated Area: 768

BAS 768 100 768 70,951

FCP 216 25 54 4,989

FEP 138 80 110 10,162

FST 120 55 66 6,098

UOP 20 20 4 370

1,262 1,002 92,569

FEP= W4 N3 W11 S10 BAS=  W19 S24 E27 UOP= S4 E5 N4 W5$ E5
FCP= S4 E12 N18 W12 S14$ N14 FST= E12 N10 W12 S10$ N10 W13$
E15 N7$.

FEP
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24
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5
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12
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12

10

12

10

1 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 230

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 50

3 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 250

530

1 0100 C SFR 0 RSF/MH92.00 133.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 18,500.00 18,500.00 18,500


